TOP PLATE

5396-6X

Part No.

53966101
53966201
53966301
53966401
53966501
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Product info
Product info2
Material

Product group

Type

22.05.2024

Stainless steel 316
Double

Stainless steel 316
781

Upper plate

Group
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